Implementation Co-ordination Meeting on the Improved Main Telecommunication Network (Cloud 1)
Silver Spring, Maryland, USA
27-29 November 2007
PROVISIONAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

	Name
	Contact Details
	Arrangements / Remarks

	José Luis Gianni
	Servicio Meteorológico Nacional 
25 de mayo 658 
BUENOS AIRES

Argentina 

Tel.
+54 11 5167 6767


Fax 
+54 11 5167 6711

E-mail  gianni@smn.gov.ar

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring 

	Dennis Herrmann


	Bureau of Meteorology

G.P.O. Box 1289

MELBOURNE, VIC 3001

Australia

Tel.  
+61 3 9669 4224

Fax 
+61 3 9669 4673

E-mail  D.Herrmann@bom.gov.au

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring

	José Mauro de Rezende
	Instituto Nacional de Meteorologia – INMET

Eixo Monumental – Via S1 – Sudoeste

70680-900 BRASILIA – D.F.

Brazil

Tel.
+55 61 3344 4488
Fax
+55 61 3343 2132

E-mail
jmauro@inmet.gov.br

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring

	Atsushi Shimazaki
	Japan Meteorological Agency

1-3-4 Otemachi

Chiyoda ku

TOKYO 100-8122

Japan

Tel.
+81 3 3218 3825
Fax
+81 3 3211 8404

E-mail
shimazaki@met.kishou.go.jp

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring

	Chris Little
	Met Office

FitzRoy Road

EX1 3PB

EXETER

United Kingdom

Tel.
+ 44 1392 886278
Fax
+ 44 1392 885681
E-mail: chris.little@metoffice.gov.uk

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring

	Fredrick R. Branski
	NOAA – National Weather Service (W/CIO11)

SSMC2, Room 5347

1325 East-West Highway

SILVER SPRING

Maryland 20910-3283

United States of America

Tel.
+1 (301) 713 0864 x146

Fax
+1 (301) 713 1409

E-mail
fred.branski@noaa.gov

	Local, no hotel needed

	Jean-François Gagnon 


	Environment Canada 

2121, Trans-Canada Highway

Dorval, Qc   H9P 1J3

Tel:     514-421-4658  
Fax:    514-421-4703
E-mail   jean-francois.gagnon@ec.gc.ca

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring

	Rémy Giraud
	European Centre for Medium Range Weather Forecasts (ECMWF)

Shinfield Park

READING RG2 9AX

Berkshire

United Kingdom

Tel.
+44 118 949 94

Fax
+44 118 986 9450

E-mail
remy.giraud@ecmwf.int

	Crowne Plaza Silver Spring

	WMO Secretariat

Jean-Michel Rainer


	World Meteorological Organization

7 bis, Avenue de la Paix

Case Postale 2300

CH 1211 GENEVA 2

Switzerland

Tel.   
+41 22 730 8219

Fax
   +41 22 730 8021

E-mail 
   jmrainer@wmo.int

	Courtyard Marriot Silver Spring

	Eliot Christian 

WMO Consultant


	(USGS – U.S. Geological Service)
E-mail
echristian@usgs.gov

	Local, no hotel needed

	Local participants

Michelle Lantz
	NOAA – National Weather Service (W/CIO14)

SSMC2, Room 5389

1325 East-West Highway

SILVER SPRING

Maryland 20910-3283

United States of America

Tel.
+1 (301) 713 0425 x 215 
Fax
+1 (301) 713 0285

E-mail
Michelle.Lantz@noaa.gov

	Local, no hotel needed

	
	
	


